
Permit Number PID Property Address
Type of 

Construction
Estimated Cost Project Description

TR-46-21/DP-42-21 1015262 1205 Rte 17, Lower Montague New Construction $25,000.00 Ground mount solar panels

TR-47-21/DP-43-21 170423 90 Richmond Street, Georgetown New Construction $12,000.00 Replace porch

TR-49-21/DP-45-21 253096
 St. Andrews Point Road, Lower 

Montague, PE
New Construction $244,000.00 Single Family Dwelling & Deck

TR-51-21/DP-47-21 1115401  Lot 67, MacCallum Drive, Brudenell New Construction $750,000.00 Single Family Dwelling

TR-48-21/DP-44-21 881631
 Louis Wright Lane, Lower 

Montague
New Construction $150,000.00 Minihome

TR-54-21/DP-49-21 833699 135 Grafton Street, Georgetown Extension/Addition $5,000.00 Repair & erect roof

TR-55-21/DP-50-21 172817 130 Wood Lane, Georgetown New Construction $5,000.00 Replace accessory building

TR-56-21/DP-51-21 1032739
19 Wight Birch Crescent, Lower 

Montague
Change Use $0.00 RV Trailer on Property (temporary use)

TR-50-21/DP-46-21 170746  45 Richmond Street, Georgetown New Construction $15,000.00 Replace roof, build accessory building

TR-57-21/DP-52-21 618306  58 East Street, Georgetown New Construction $1,300.00 Privacy Fence

TR-58-21/DP-53-21 172783  8 Kent Street, Georgetown New Construction $267,000.00 SFD, Operate Bed & Breakfast

TR-59-21/DP-54-21 1103258  Keir Clark Avenue, Montague New Construction $390,000.00 SFD w/ deck & garage

07/09/2021

07/30/2021

07/30/2021

07/26/2021

07/08/2021

07/12/2021

07/22/2021

07/22/2021

07/23/2021

07/26/2021

Town of Three Rivers Permit Report

July 01, 2021 - July 31, 2021

July, 2021

Date Approved

07/06/2021

07/05/2021


