Town of Three Rivers Permit Report

July 01, 2021 - July 31, 2021

July, 2021

Permit Number	Date Approved	PID	Property Address	Type of Construction	Estimated Cost	Project Description
TR-46-21/DP-42-21	07/06/2021	1015262	1205 Rte 17, Lower Montague	New Construction	\$25,000.00	Ground mount solar panels
TR-47-21/DP-43-21	07/05/2021	170423	90 Richmond Street, Georgetown	New Construction	\$12,000.00	Replace porch
TR-49-21/DP-45-21	07/08/2021	253096	St. Andrews Point Road, Lower Montague, PE	New Construction	\$244,000.00	Single Family Dwelling & Deck
TR-51-21/DP-47-21	07/12/2021	1115401	Lot 67, MacCallum Drive, Brudenell	New Construction	\$750,000.00	Single Family Dwelling
TR-48-21/DP-44-21	07/22/2021	881631	Louis Wright Lane, Lower Montague	New Construction	\$150,000.00	Minihome
TR-54-21/DP-49-21	07/22/2021	833699	135 Grafton Street, Georgetown	Extension/Addition	\$5,000.00	Repair & erect roof
TR-55-21/DP-50-21	07/23/2021	172817	130 Wood Lane, Georgetown	New Construction	\$5,000.00	Replace accessory building
TR-56-21/DP-51-21	07/26/2021	1032739	19 Wight Birch Crescent, Lower Montague	Change Use	\$0.00	RV Trailer on Property (temporary use)
TR-50-21/DP-46-21	07/09/2021	170746	45 Richmond Street, Georgetown	New Construction	\$15,000.00	Replace roof, build accessory building
TR-57-21/DP-52-21	07/30/2021	618306	58 East Street, Georgetown	New Construction	\$1,300.00	Privacy Fence
TR-58-21/DP-53-21	07/30/2021	172783	8 Kent Street, Georgetown	New Construction	\$267,000.00	SFD, Operate Bed & Breakfast
TR-59-21/DP-54-21	07/26/2021	1103258	Keir Clark Avenue, Montague	New Construction	\$390,000.00	SFD w/ deck & garage